RNS Number : 6789M Mustang Energy PLC 30 April 2024

30 April, 2024

Mustang Energy PLC

("MUST" or the "Company")

Annual Report & Financial Statements for the year to 31 December 2023

Mustang Energy PLC is pleased to announce its annual results for the year ended 31 December 2023.

The full Annual Report, including the Financial Statements, for the year ending 31 December 31 2023, can be viewed at the Company's website or via the attached PDF link.

http://www.rns-pdf.londonstockexchange.com/rns/6789M_1-2024-4-30.pdf

ENQUIRIES

For further information, please visit <u>www.mustangplc.com</u>, follow us on Twitter <u>@Mustang Plc</u>, or contact:

Mustang Energy PLC

Dean Gallegos, Managing Director dg@mustangplc.com +61 416 220 007

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact rns@lseq.com or visit www.rns.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.